
  

 

 

 

 

CBSE RESULT OF SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION - CLASS X 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CBSE RESULT OF SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION - CLASS XII 

 

 
Year 

 
No. of registered 

students 

 
No. of students 

passed 

 

Pass Percentage 

 
2021-2022 

 
82 

 
82 

 
100% 

 
2020-2021 

 
77 

 
77 

 
100% 

 
2019-2020 

 
58 

 
58 

 
100% 

 
Year 

 
No. of registered 

students 

 
No. of students 

passed 

 

Pass Percentage 

 
2021-2022 

 
53 

 
53 

 
100% 

 
2020-2021 

 
71 

 
71 

 
100% 

 
2019-2020 

 
36 

 
35 

 
97.2% 


