



CBSE RESULT OF SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION - CLASS X

Year	No. of registered students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
2021-2022	82	82	100%
2020-2021	77	77	100%
2019-2020	58	58	100%

CBSE RESULT OF SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION - CLASS XII

Year	No. of registered students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
2021-2022	53	53	100%
2020-2021	71	71	100%
2019-2020	36	35	97.2%